
Name ACCSPRA Position Email

President trentrandolph@nwscc.edu

Vice President/President-Elect sbrown@suscc.edu

Immediate Past-President russell.moore@wallacestate.edu

Treasurer kristen.holmes@wallacestate.edu

Secretary jedmondson@gadsdenstate.edu

Communications Chair miranda.collier@snead.edu

Member-at-Large sherika.attipoe@calhoun.edu

Member-at-Large lloyd.wing@coastalalabama.edu

Member-at-Large csteele@bishop.edu

Member-at-Large howen@lbwcc.edu

Trent Randolph
Northwest-Shoals Community College

Shondae Brown
Southern Union State Community College

Russell Moore
Wallace State Community College

Kristen Holmes
Wallace State Community College

Jackie Brehm Edmondson
Gadsden State Community College

Miranda Collier
Snead State Community College

Sherika Attipoe
Calhoun Community College

Lloyd Wing
Coastal Alabama Community College

Courtney Steele
Bishop State Community College

Heather Owen
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College
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